
STANKOVIC 

DUGOURGEOT

GUILLAUME 

GACEM HAKI

MKRTCHYAN 

LY DONOVAN

 

GUILLAUME 

GACEM HAKI

PRUNET LIO

TIZAOUI AB

MKRTCHYAN 

LY DONOVAN

DUGOURGEOT

S

DUCLOS SEB

BORDJ BENO

GUILLAUME 

GACEM HAKI

VENIEZ GUI

COURMONT B

PRUNET LIO

TIZAOUI AB

GEORGIN KE

MKRTCHYAN 

LY DONOVAN

TUDES JORD

TUFFERY MICKAEL-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

STANKOVIC NICOLAS-62-USC AVION

DUGOURGEOT THOMAS-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TUDES JORDAN-45-US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

RODRIGUES VICTOR-93-SEPJ

LY DONOVAN-91-ARTS MART BRUNOY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MKRTCHYAN ARMEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

GEORGIN KEVIN-91-BRETIGNY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TIZAOUI ABDELLAH-94-VITRY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

PRIDANNIHOFF NICOLAS-91-AM BRUNOY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

COURMONT BENOIT-62-USC AVION

PRUNET LIONEL-43-ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

VENIEZ GUILLAUME-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GACEM HAKIM-91-CORBEIL ESSONNES

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WAECKEL THIBAUT-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

GUILLAUME GAUTIER-95-JC GONESSE

BORDJ BENOIT-91-USM ARTS MARTIAUX - MAROLLES

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

DUCLOS SEBASTIEN-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

xxxxx xdxxxd-91-AM BRUNOY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

WAECKEL THIBAUT-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TUFFERY MICKAEL-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

RODRIGUES VICTOR-93-SEPJ

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

RODRIGUES VICTOR-93-SEPJ
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24
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27

28

29

30

31

32

xxxxx / xxxxx

LY DONOVAN-91-ARTS MART BRUNOY

GUILLAUME GAUTIER-95-JC GONESSE

GUILLAUME GAUTIER-95-JC GONESSE

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

xxxxx / xxxxx

30 / 7

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

50FI / 0

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

19 / 11

17 / 6

50FI / 0

11 / 1

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

9 / 3

15 / 0H

50FI / 0

21 / 4

18 / 0

50 / 1

50 / 0H

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

33

34

35

36

45

59

46

32

GUILLAUME GAUTIER-95-JC GONESSE

LY DONOVAN-91-ARTS MART BRUNOY

MKRTCHYAN ARMEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

GACEM HAKIM-91-CORBEIL ESSONNES

PRUNET LIONEL-43-ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

Catégorie

M-77 BRETIGNY.chp

xxxxx / xxxxx

2-

3-

3-

5-

5- RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

CLASSEMENT

nb= 21 -  combattants - repêchage intégral

1ER

3E

1-

BORDJ BENOIT-91-USM ARTS MARTIAUX - MAROLLES

TUFFERY MICKAEL-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

VENIEZ GUILLAUME-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

COURMONT BENOIT-62-USC AVION

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

DUCLOS SEBASTIEN-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

PRIDANNIHOFF NICOLAS-91-AM BRUNOY

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GEORGIN KEVIN-91-BRETIGNY

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

TUDES JORDAN-45-US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

STANKOVIC NICOLAS-62-USC AVION

WAECKEL THIBAUT-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

WAECKEL THIBAUT-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

WAECKEL THIBAUT-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

TUDES JORDAN-45-US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

PRUNET LIONEL-43-ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

PRIDANNIHOFF NICOLAS-91-AM BRUNOY

-91-AM BRUNOY

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

VENIEZ GUILLAUME-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

DUGOURGEOT THOMAS-94-AM PLESSIS TREVISE

BORDJ BENOIT-91-USM ARTS MARTIAUX - MAROLLES

BORDJ BENOIT-91-USM ARTS MARTIAUX - MAROLLES

RODRIGUES VICTOR-93-SEPJ

TIZAOUI ABDELLAH-94-VITRY

PRUNET LIONEL-43-ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

MAURICE BASTIEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

BORDJ BENOIT-91-USM ARTS MARTIAUX - MAROLLES

PRUNET LIONEL-43-ARTS MART. LE PUY COMMUNAUTE

RUMPLER MAXIME-57-CAM BOULAY

MKRTCHYAN ARMEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

MKRTCHYAN ARMEN-92-ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

GACEM HAKIM-91-CORBEIL ESSONNES

GACEM HAKIM-91-CORBEIL ESSONNES

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

xxxxx / xxxxx

16 / 9

xxxxx / xxxxx

17FI / 0

xxxxx / xxxxx

50FI / 0

xxxxx / xxxxx

20 / 5

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

19 / 3

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

50 / 0H

50FI / 0

50FI / 0

11NPAR / 11

50FI / 0

11 / 0

14 / 1
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49

51

52

53

54

55

56

50

50FI / 0

57

58

3E

R13

R14

R15

R16

R9

R10

R11

R12

R5

R6

R7

R8

R1

R2

R3

R4

R17

R18

R19

R20

R21

R22

R23

R24

R35

R36

R33

R34

R45

R46

OPEN JUJITSU 

COMBAT BRETIGNY 

2014

06/12/2014 10:01

13 / 10

PRIDANNIHO

xxxxx / xxxxx




